body type- gill sans mt bold
     web adress c-0 m-0 y-0 k-85
title type- Arial Black
        c-0 m-0 y-0 k-90
17 ROBERT ST., WHARTON, NJ 07885    PH: 973.537.6400  FAX: 973.537.7090
R
ColorGrip    is a patented product.
Check our our ColorGrip    website at:

*Actual Colors May Vary.  Call For A Free Sample!
1/2”
 PART NUMBER SYSTEM
GR                  MATERIAL                    COLOR              SIZE
“GR” for ColorGrip E = EPDM
V = Viton A
RXPX = Platinum Silicone
VGF = Viton GF - 600S
VEX = Viton Extreme
AF = Aflas
BE = Blue
YW = Yellow
RD = Red
GN = Green
WE = White
OE=Orange
PE=Purple
1/2” = 050
3/4” = 075
1” = 100
1-1/2” = 150
2” = 200
3” = 300
17 Robert St. , Wharton, NJ  07885
Phone:   973.537.6400
Fax:   973.537.7090
The ColorGrip
is made in the USA.
Precision Engineered
   for the smoothest
   seal transition in
   a clamp design.
Extended life due
   to compression
   control.
FDA and USP Class VI
  Elastomers and
   plastic. Specifications
   available upon request.
Fully traceable
   materials documented
   on certifications.
Does not contain animal
derived ingredients.
Hands free installation.
   Easy on - easy off.
The only color coded
  design of 1/2” and 3/4”
  Clamp gasket sizes.
Part Number Examples:
1/2” EPDM with Blue ColorGrip  would be:    GR-E-BE-050
2” Viton   with Red ColorGrip  would be:        GR-V-RD-200
Materials:
Plastic is comprised of Flow Smart’s exclusive DuroLoc.
DuroLoc is medical grade, FDA compliant, and USP
Class VI tested material.
Elastomers:
EPDM peroxide cured: Flow Smart’s peroxide cured EPDM
has been tested to have the lowest extractables of a
USP class VI EPDM gasket.  Our EPDM is FDA compliant.
Viton A  :
Flow Smart molds genuine EI DuPont Viton A  for the
ColorGrip .  Our Viton A   is USP tested and FDA compliant.
Viton GF-600S  :
A high performance Viton  material that has the greatest
combination of steam and chemical resistance of any
economical pharmaceutical/biotech grade elastomers.
Viton Extreme  :
A premier high performance Viton  material that can
be chosen as a problem solver in extremely challenging
chemical applications in the pharmaceutical